
Gifts
flower

・アーティフィシャル

・プリザーブド

・ドライ

Products

Artifical

Preserves

Dry

ア ー テ ィ フ ィ シ ャ ル フ ラ ワ ー

NONA

営業時間  10:00-18:00

店休日  日･祝

〒603-8424

京都市北区紫竹下芝本町27

075-494-3535



PreservesArtifical

¥4,950～

Dry
bouquet

frame flower

arrangement

¥1,100～

¥3,300～

¥11,000～

¥22,000～

¥16,500～

¥11,000～

¥3,300～ ¥7,700～

glass dome

glass frame

box arrangement

¥2,200～ ¥4,400～

¥4,950～

¥33,000～

¥8,800～
¥11,000～

piano arrangement

¥7,700～

wreath

¥12,000～

bouquet

¥5,500～

¥880～ ¥1,100～

¥3,300～

frame arrangement

charm

ring  arrangement

φ25cm¥13,200～ φ18cm¥9,350～

¥550～/個

¥3,300～

¥330～/個

¥110～/個


